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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Ballad Singers
9.15 Ray Noble Presents
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Light Orchestral Music
10. O° Our Garden Expert
10.15 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Sports Cancellation and
Announcements
Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Afternoon Matinee :
4.45 Summary of Sports Re-sults
5. 0 Children’s Session, conduc-
ted by Aunt Pat
5.30 Tea Dance: Frank Sinatra
6.0 "Meek’s Antiques: A Diddlein Fiddles"
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Sports Results
7.30 George Melachrino and hisOrchestra

BBC Programme
8. 0 "The Man in Grey"
8.30 Musie from the Movies
Featuring Louis Levy and the
Gaumont British Studio Orches-
tra with Assisting Vocalists
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Those Were the Days’:Old Time Dance Music by Harry
Davidson and his Orchestra
BBC Programme

40. 0 Close down

NEW ZEALAND LISTENER, ]
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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘To Have
and to Hold"
11. 0 Melodious Memories
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Commentaries on the
Otago Lawn Tennis Champion-
ships at Logan Park
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30. LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
New Queen’s Hall Light -Orches-
ra
Petite Suite de Concert

Coleridge-Taylor
|

7.44 John McCormackThere
Three Aspects Parry
She Rested by the BrokenBrook Coleridge-Taylor

7.53 Boston Promenade Orches-
tra
Doctrinen Waltz Strauss
8.1 MARGARET PRATT
(contralto)
Morning Speaks
Harbour Night Song

Sanderson
My Ships Barrett
The Reason Del Riego
From the Studio

LARCH 28 ;

8.10 Andre Kostelanetz and HisOrchestra
"Porgy and Bess" Highlights

Gershwin
8.19 Gladys Swarthout
My Lagan Love
MacCathnhaoil, arr. Harty

A Spirit Flower
|

Campbell-Tipton
|

Into the Night Edwards
8.29 Arthur Fiedler and Boston
Promenade Orchestra
In @ Mountain Pass
Procession of the Sirdar

Ippolitow-Ivanov
8.44 John Charles Thomas
(baritone)
Children of Men
Fulfilment Russell
Lord Randall arr. Scott
8.53 ‘Light Symphony Orches-tra
For Your Delight Coates
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music
10. O Sports Summary
10.10 Melody in Music
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
5. Op.m. Famous Orchestras:
The Czech Philharmonic Orch-
estra featuring ‘From Ro-hemia’s Meadows and Forests"

Smetana
5.30 Music from the Theatre
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Classics
aa @ Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Ilarmony and Humour
8.30 ‘Mr. and Mrs. North"

9. 1 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Mozart’s Concertos (i5th of
series)
Artur Schnabel and the London
Symphony Orchestra, conducted
by Dr. Malcolm SargentConcerto No. 19 in F Major,
K 459 Mozart

9.29 Feodor Chaliapin (bass)
In This Sepulchral DarknessBeethoven
The Wraith Schubert
9.37 Simon Goldberg and Paul
Hindemith
Duet in B Flat Major for Vio-
lin and Viola, K 424 Mozart

9.55 Leopold Stokowski and
Philadelphia Symphony Orches-
ra
Prelude in E Flat Minor Bach

40. 0 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

AN 424 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDONerBreakfast session
9. 0 Homestead on the ese
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Health in the Home
9.35 . Music from Jerome Kern
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "The Bright Horizon"
10.42 Iiill Billy Roundup
41. 0 ‘West of Cornwall"
41.30 Racing Broadcast: Com-mentaries on First Day of theRiverton Racing Club’s EasterFixture
41.40 Songs for Sale
42. 0 Lunch Music and Cricket
Broadcast: Otago v. Southland
2. Op.m. Afternoon Variety
5. 0 Music for the Tea Hour
. 0 Spotlight on Flotsam andtsam
6.16 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS 3

6.46 BBC Newsreel

7. 0 Late Sporting
7.10 Contrasts
7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 Those were the Days
8. 0 Old Time Dance Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Chamber Musio of Mendels-
sohn
William Murdoch (piano), Al-bert Sammons (violin), Cedric
Sharp (’cello)Trio in C Minor, Op. 66
10. 0 Acceptances and Pro |for Second Day of the River=ton Racing Club’s Easter Fixeture
10.20 Close down

Saturday. April 5News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the j
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m. |

SA ete en.
6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session(Betty), including Hollywood
Headliners
9.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 Gardening session
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
pee Priority Parade
3. 0 Gems of Musical Comedy
4.15 The Papakura Business-men’s Association Programme
4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeam session
5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith) EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 The Ovaltineys
6.30 Great Days in Sport:
Racing, The Derby, 18607.15 Colgate Cavalcade, Jack
Davey
7.45 Souvenir8. 0 pete

|
On, Clem Dawe8.30 in Rhythm

8.45 Spertine Blood9. & Doctor Mac10. O Scotland Calling10.15 On the Sentimental Side
10.30 Famous Dance Bands11. O Dance Little Lady12. 0 Close down

Jack Davey, Australia’s lead-
ing radio comedian, comperes
the Colgate Cavaleade pro-
gramme from your local ZB
Station at 7.15 this evening.
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport (George Edwards)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
with Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Gardening session byer10.15 ousewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jorie .11.30 Sports session
AFTERNOON:

SPORTS RESULTS THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.30 Crosby the Versatile
1.45 Say it with Music2. 0 For You, Madame2.15 1st Sports Summary3. 0 The Bright Horizon
3.45 2nd Sports Summary
4.30 Popular Piano Time
4.45 Concerted Vocal5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Recordings

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaitiney Programme
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 Souvenir8. O. Carry On, Clem Dawe8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Masters of Song9. 1 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 Remember These?
11. 0 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

The famous "Ovaltineys" are
on the air again from your
local ZB Station, 6.15 to 6.30
p.m. every Saturday.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH"4430 ke, 210 m.
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MORNING:
London News
Young New Zealanders’
Breakfast Club with Happi
Current Ceiling Prices
Holiday for StringsPack Up Your Troubles
Fy atte on British Dances
Movie Magazine
Top Tunes
Morning Star
A King of Jazz
Gardening session
AFTERNOON:
Lunchtime session
Screen Snapshots
Men in Harmony
Family Favourites
Theatre Memories
At Your Service
Hawaiian HarmonyLet the Bands PlayLocal LimelightFor You, MadameMiscellaneous
Children’s session: Long,
ng Ago
Kiddies Concert
Final Sports Results
EVENING:If You Please, Mr. Parkin

Ovaltiney Programme
Johnny Gee’s NotebookDrive Safely
Colgate Cavalcade with
Dave
The Caravan Passes
Carry On, Clem Dawe
Rambles in RhythmChuckles with JerryDoctor Mac
RecordingsThanks for the SongIn the Cugat MannerHits from the Shows
Bing Goes HawaiianLet’s Dance
Close down

4ZB 1310 nee age m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session

|

6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star7.45 Young New Zealanders’
Club
9. Oo Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen)
§.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Ask George10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. 0 Of Interest to Men, con-ducted by Bernie2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
3. 0 Sports Resume

|4.30 Further Sports Results5. 0 The Voice of Youth, with
Peter
5.15 4ZB Radio Players

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Heart of the Sunset
6.45 Sports Results (BernieMcConnell)Pe Reserved
7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 The Farmers’ Forum
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Your Own Request Session
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

ads PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214m

MORNING:
Oo London News5 Rise and Shine
5
=
Young New Zealanders’
u
30 Sports Preview
. 0 _Good Morning Request
"earCurrent Ceiling Prices
Close down
AFTERNOON:

SPORTS FLASHES THROUGH-
44 THE AFTERNOONLuncheon Music16 Sports omanMusic for the Early After«

‘4
c

a
°3
Sports Summary
Strictly Instrumental
Sports Summary
Singers and SongsOver the Teacups
Sports Summary
These You Have Loved
In Classical Mood
Sports SummaryTime for a Song
Band-Stand
Two for Tea: Judy Gat
and Perry Como
The Old Corral
Long, Long Ago
Variety Calling
EVENING:
Music at Teatime
New Songs for Sale
Sports Results
Drive Safely TalkIf You Please, Mr. Parkin7 and That, comperedD
Star of the Evening: Riche
d Crooks
Carry On, Clem Dawe
So the Story Goes
Great Days in SportDoctor Mac
Rhythm on the RangeInvitation to Dance
Reserved
Close down

boa

a

SUNOOHOAMCTZO

3s Qa

SSLOO

SMM

N
NNNOOH

GAR

GiPaPapwoonnns

SP

wiv

ow"ouso

Re
Baokso

a

S10,000
IN CASH PRIZES!
New

Joke Competition
that YOUmaywin
The MAGAZINE DIGE$ T
contains full details of 8 newPot Pourri Competition_ Thefrst prize 1s 85,000 CASH,
and there are 109 ther
prizes, making 8 grand totalof 810,000. See if you canwin at least one of them:

See the
MACAZINE
DIGEST

On Sale at all Bookstores
and Newsagents:


